11/2020 - EN/V3
Technetix Group Limited e: sales@technetix.com   w: technetix.com
Outdoor taps
OTRX 4-xx-Lx 4-way 1.2 GHz
low loss Regal taps
	■ DOCSIS 3.1 ready
	■ Extra low insertion (through) loss
	■ Lower value taps are designed

Outdoor taps
OTRX 4-xx-Lx 4-way 1.2 GHz
low loss Regal taps
11/2020 - EN/V3
Technetix Group Limited e: sales@technetix.com   w: technetix.com
© Copyright 2020 Technetix Group Limited. All rights reserved.
This document is for information only. Features and specifications are subject to change without notice. Technetix, the Technetix logo, Technetix Ingress Safe®, Technetix Modem Safe® and certain
other marks and logos are trade marks or registered trade marks of Technetix Group Limited in the UK and certain other countries. Other brand and company names are trade marks of their
respective owners. Technetix protects its technology and designs by registering patents, trade marks and designs in Europe and certain other countries.
Order information
Item number Item code Description
19012706 OTRX-4-8LL O/D TAP  REGAL LOW LOSS NARROW 4-WAY 8DB T 1.2G LH
19012748 OTRX-4-8LLF O/D TAP  REGAL LOW LOSS NARROW 4-WAY 8DB T 1.2G LH FP
19012727 OTRX-4-8LR O/D TAP  REGAL LOW LOSS NARROW 4-WAY 8DB T 1.2G RH
19012769 OTRX-4-8LRF O/D TAP REGAL LOW LOSS NARROW 4-WAY 8DB T 1.2G RH FP
19012707 OTRX-4-11LL O/D TAP  REGAL LOW LOSS NARROW 4-WAY 11DB 1.2G LH
19012749 OTRX-4-11LLF O/D TAP  REGAL LOW LOSS NARROW 4-WAY 11DB 1.2G LH FP
19012728 OTRX-4-11LR O/D TAP  REGAL LOW LOSS NARROW 4-WAY 11DB 1.2G RH
19012770 OTRX-4-11LRF O/D TAP REGAL LOW LOSS NARROW 4-WAY 11DB 1.2G RH FP
19012708 OTRX-4-14LL O/D TAP  REGAL LOW LOSS NARROW 4-WAY 14DB 1.2G LH
19012750 OTRX-4-14LLF O/D TAP  REGAL LOW LOSS NARROW 4-WAY 14DB 1.2G LH FP
19012729 OTRX-4-14LR O/D TAP  REGAL LOW LOSS NARROW 4-WAY 14DB 1.2G RH
19012771 OTRX-4-14LRF O/D TAP REGAL LOW LOSS NARROW 4-WAY 14DB 1.2G RH FP
19012709 OTRX-4-17LL O/D TAP  REGAL LOW LOSS NARROW 4-WAY 17DB 1.2G LH
19012751 OTRX-4-17LLF O/D TAP  REGAL LOW LOSS NARROW 4-WAY 17DB 1.2G LH FP
19012730 OTRX-4-17LR O/D TAP  REGAL LOW LOSS NARROW 4-WAY 17DB 1.2G RH
19012772 OTRX-4-17LRF O/D TAP REGAL LOW LOSS NARROW 4-WAY 17DB 1.2G RH FP
19012710 OTRX-4-20LL O/D TAP  REGAL LOW LOSS NARROW 4-WAY 20DB 1.2G LH
19012752 OTRX-4-20LLF O/D TAP  REGAL LOW LOSS NARROW 4-WAY 20DB 1.2G LH FP
19012731 OTRX-4-20LR O/D TAP  REGAL LOW LOSS NARROW 4-WAY 20DB 1.2G RH
19012773 OTRX-4-20LRF O/D TAP REGAL LOW LOSS NARROW 4-WAY 20DB 1.2G RH FP
19012711 OTRX-4-23LL O/D TAP  REGAL LOW LOSS NARROW 4-WAY 23DB 1.2G LH
19012753 OTRX-4-23LLF O/D TAP  REGAL LOW LOSS NARROW 4-WAY 23DB 1.2G LH FP
19012732 OTRX-4-23LR O/D TAP  REGAL LOW LOSS NARROW 4-WAY 23DB 1.2G RH
19012774 OTRX-4-23LRF O/D TAP REGAL LOW LOSS NARROW 4-WAY 23DB 1.2G RH FP
19012712 OTRX-4-26LL O/D TAP  REGAL LOW LOSS NARROW 4-WAY 26DB 1.2G LH
19012754 OTRX-4-26LLF O/D TAP  REGAL LOW LOSS NARROW 4-WAY 26DB 1.2G LH FP
19012733 OTRX-4-26LR O/D TAP  REGAL LOW LOSS NARROW 4-WAY 26DB 1.2G RH
19012775 OTRX-4-26LRF O/D TAP REGAL LOW LOSS NARROW 4-WAY 26DB 1.2G RH FP
19012713 OTRX-4-29LL O/D TAP  REGAL LOW LOSS NARROW 4-WAY 29DB 1.2G LH
19012755 OTRX-4-29LLF O/D TAP  REGAL LOW LOSS NARROW 4-WAY 29DB 1.2G LH FP
19012734 OTRX-4-29LR O/D TAP  REGAL LOW LOSS NARROW 4-WAY 29DB 1.2G RH
19012776 OTRX-4-29LRF O/D TAP REGAL LOW LOSS NARROW 4-WAY 29DB 1.2G RH FP
Mechanical specifications
Connectors
Input and output 5/8” –24 female, physical dimensions specified in ANSI/SCTE91 2009
TAP